Fire Alarm Systems - FCP‑320/FCH‑320 Conventional Automatic Fire Detectors
FCP‑320/FCH‑320 Conventional Automatic Fire Detectors
V d S
u High reliability of detection thanks to
evaluation electronics
u Active adjustment of the threshold (drift
compensation) if the optical sensor becomes
dirty

FSA
Red ring
Ordering information
FCP-O320 Smoke detector optical
conventional technology, with 820 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-O320 | F.01U.026.293
FCP-OT320 Multisensor detector optical/thermal
conventional technology, with 820 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-OT320 | F.01U.026.295
FCP-OC320 Multisensor detector optical/chemical
conventional technology, with 820 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-OC320 | F.01U.026.292
Fire Alarm Systems - FCP‑320/FCH‑320 Conventional Automatic Fire Detectors 4 | 4
FCP-OC320-R470 Multisensor detector optical/
chemical
conventional technology, with 470 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-OC320-R470 | F.01U.029.867
FCP-OT320-R470 Multisensor detector optical/
thermal
conventional technology, with 470 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-OT320-R470 | F.01U.029.862
FCP-O320-R470 Smoke detector, optical
conventional technology, with 470 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-O320-R470 | F.01U.029.857
FCH-T320 Heat detector, rate-of-rise
conventional technology, thermal differential/thermal
maximum detector, with 820 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCH-T320 | F.01U.026.291
FCH-T320-R470 Heat detector
thermal differential/thermal maximum detector,
conventional technology, with 470 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCH-T320-R470 | F.01U.029.861
FCH-T320-FSA Heat detector, DIBt protection closures
thermal differential/thermal maximum detector,
conventional technology, with 820 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCH-T320-FSA | F.01U.026.294
FAA-420-SEAL Damp room seal, 10 pcs
Damp room seal
Delivery unit is 10.
Order number FAA-420-SEAL | F.01U.215.142
Accessories
MS 400 B Detector base with Bosch logo
Bosch-branded detector base for surface mounted and
flush-mounted cable feed
Order number MS 400 B | F.01U.215.139
MS 400 Detector base
Detector base for surface mounted and flush-mounted
cable feed, not branded.
Order number MS 400 | 4.998.021.535
MSR 320 Base with relay, conventional
with a change-over relay (Form C)
Order number MSR 320 | 4.998.114.565
MSC 420 Base extension with damp room sealing
Extension for detector bases with surface-mounted
cable feed
Order number MSC 420 | 4.998.113.025
MSS 300 Base sounder white
Control via C-point of the detector
Order number MSS 300 | 4.998.025.371
MSS300-WH-EC Base sounder, white
Control through fire panel via interface
Order number MSS300-WH-EC | 4.998.120.501
FAA-420-RI-DIN Remote indicator for DIN application
For applications where the automatic detector is not
visible, or mounted in false ceilings/floors.
This version complies with DIN 14623.
Order number FAA-420-RI-DIN | F.01U.289.620
FAA-420-RI-ROW Remote indicator
For applications where the automatic detector is not
visible, or mounted in false ceilings/floors.
Order number FAA-420-RI-ROW | F.01U.289.120
FMX-DET-MB Mounting bracket
Mounting bracket for installation in false floors